VWRELD

We Enable Science

VvV
Certificate of Conformity

VWR PET SAMPLING BOTTLES, WIDE MOUTH
WITH TAMPER EVIDENT
SCREW CAP

VWR International certifies that the products specified conform to all specifications and quality criteria
mentioned in this document.

VWR International certifie que les produits mentionnés respectent toutes les specifications et criteres de
qualité mentionnés dans ce document.

VWR International bestéatigt hiermit, dall die angegebenen Produkte alle in diesem Dokument erwahnten
Spezifikationen und Qualitatskriterien erflllen.

Cat. No. | Capacity (ml) Dims HxWxL | Cap colour | Form | Pk
331-0161 | 250 140X48X48 | Blue Square | 200
331-0155 | 500 172X62X62 | Blue Square | 100
331-0167 | 1000 243XT3X73 Blue Square | 70
331-0165 | 250 140X55 Orange Round | 200
331-0166 | 500 168X70 Orange Round | 100

Material: PET, Clear for Bottle,PP for caps

Properties:

For basic sample collecting - Non sterile, lightweight, round or square.
34 mm neck for all bottles

Tamper evident screw caps

Leakproof

Do not autoclave

Temperature resistance -10 to +40 Degrees C

Other characteristics

Clear PET ensures good visiblilty of the content level
Ideal for water sampling and general sample collection
Lightweight and durable

Caps loose in bag in carton

VWR International bvbalsprl, Researchpark Haasrode 2020, Geldenaaksebaan 464, 3001 Leuven, Belgium
http://www.vwr.com

Version: 3.0



VWRELD

We Enable Science

VVV e

Storage conditions :Room temperature. Do notexpose to direct sunlight.
Autoclavable :No
Expiry :Not applicable

Certificate of Conformity

Product compliance:

Absence of heavy metals: Raw material is compliant with 94/62/EC directive

Food contact: Raw material is compliant to Regulation EC N°1935/2004

Standard NF en 13972: In rigid plastic containers. Nominal capacity definition, brim and total and
measurement capabilities brim and total.

Disclaimer: VWR wants to state that this declaration will not discharge the user from his obligation to
ensure the product is suitable for the intended use. - If there is any doubt ask us.

Date of issue: March 2015

VWR International bvbalsprl, Researchpark Haasrode 2020, Geldenaaksebaan 464, 3001 Leuven, Belgium
http://www.vwr.com

Version: 3.0



